

**Village Community Development District No.11  
ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT  
FOR SERIES 2014 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS**

Unit 38					
Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2015	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$27,934.01
2016	\$492.78	\$1,178.67	\$118.11	\$1,789.55	\$27,441.23
2017	\$510.20	\$1,162.37	\$118.19	\$1,790.76	\$26,931.03
2018	\$525.13	\$1,145.54	\$118.06	\$1,788.73	\$26,405.90
2019	\$542.55	\$1,128.19	\$118.06	\$1,788.81	\$25,863.35
2020	\$562.46	\$1,108.48	\$118.08	\$1,789.02	\$25,300.88
2021	\$584.86	\$1,086.25	\$118.09	\$1,789.20	\$24,716.02
2022	\$609.75	\$1,063.10	\$118.21	\$1,791.06	\$24,106.27
2023	\$632.15	\$1,039.04	\$118.09	\$1,789.28	\$23,474.12
2024	\$657.04	\$1,014.06	\$118.09	\$1,789.19	\$22,817.09
2025	\$684.41	\$987.22	\$118.12	\$1,789.75	\$22,132.67
2026	\$714.28	\$958.37	\$118.20	\$1,790.84	\$21,418.40
2027	\$744.14	\$928.29	\$118.18	\$1,790.61	\$20,674.25
2028	\$774.01	\$896.98	\$118.08	\$1,789.07	\$19,900.24
2029	\$806.38	\$864.38	\$118.06	\$1,788.81	\$19,093.88
2030	\$841.21	\$829.88	\$118.08	\$1,789.17	\$18,252.67
2031	\$878.54	\$793.33	\$118.14	\$1,790.01	\$17,374.14
2032	\$915.87	\$755.20	\$118.08	\$1,789.15	\$16,458.27
2033	\$955.69	\$715.43	\$118.09	\$1,789.21	\$15,502.58
2034	\$998.00	\$673.91	\$118.14	\$1,790.06	\$14,504.58
2035	\$1,042.80	\$629.24	\$118.15	\$1,790.19	\$13,461.78
2036	\$1,090.08	\$581.25	\$118.10	\$1,789.44	\$12,371.70
2037	\$1,139.86	\$531.08	\$118.07	\$1,789.01	\$11,231.84
2038	\$1,192.12	\$478.61	\$118.06	\$1,788.79	\$10,039.72
2039	\$1,246.88	\$423.73	\$118.05	\$1,788.68	\$8,792.84
2040	\$1,306.61	\$366.28	\$118.21	\$1,791.10	\$7,486.23
2041	\$1,366.34	\$306.14	\$118.18	\$1,790.66	\$6,119.90
2042	\$1,428.56	\$243.25	\$118.14	\$1,789.95	\$4,691.34
2043	\$1,493.26	\$177.51	\$118.06	\$1,788.84	\$3,198.08
2044	\$1,562.95	\$108.75	\$118.13	\$1,789.83	\$1,635.13
2045	\$1,635.13	\$36.79	\$118.14	\$1,790.06	(\$0.00)
Totals	\$27,934.01	\$22,211.33	\$3,543.46	\$53,688.80	

Total Principal	\$56,120,000
Total Net Interest	44,623,019
Total Admin.	7,116,886
Total Asses.	\$107,861,904

Interest Rate: 4.464%

# acres platted	18.85
net total asses. acres	498.29
# lots platted	76
Total Asses. per Lot	53,689

2016-2045	Number of Payments	30
	Average Annual Assessment	\$1,789.63